
Simple & Elegant Design 

High Gloss Finish 

Competitive Pricing 

A fender for every use

Made in EU

U SERIES 

Utility Fenders

www.oceanfenders.com
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The best Utility fenders 
for small and medium 
size boats in the market

Material: Plastisol PVC 
Production Procces: Single Procedure Rotational Moulding    

SUITABLE FOR

COLOURS

Model Code Code Code

U0 72260 72358 72359

U1 72261 72360 72361

U2 72262 72362 72363

U3 72263 72364 72365

U4 72264 72366 72367

U5 72265 72368 72369

U6 72557 72558 72559

10x33cm

U0

12x40cm

U1

14x50cm

U2

16x56cm

U3

19x64cm

U4

22x64cm

U5

22x76cm

U6


